Great Plains Heisey Club Program List - All Programs by Date

Date
10/16/99
11/20/99

03/11/00
05/13/00
07/15/00
09/16/00
11/11/00
03/10/01
05/19/01
07/14/01
09/08/01
11/10/01
05/18/02
07/13/02
09/14/02
11/09/02

03/29/03
05/10/03
07/12/03
09/13/03
11/08/03
03/20/04
05/08/04
07/10/04
09/11/04
11/13/04
04/02/05
05/14/05
07/09/05

09/10/05
11/12/05
04/08/06
05/13/06
07/08/06
09/23/06
10/22/06
03/10/07
05/12/07
07/07/07
09/15/07
11/10/07
03/15/08
05/10/08
07/19/08
09/13/08
11/15/08
04/04/09
05/09/09

Host
Mock
Lucke

Corey
Mock
Lucke
Corey
Files
Mock
Corey
Bergquist
Lucke
Mock
Corey
Mock
Will
Cameron

Credit Union
Lucke

Mock
Hagerty
Urbandale Public Library
Will

Miller

Mock

Corey

Gall

Mock

Will
Bergquist

Files

Gall

Mock

Will
Cameron
Files

Mock
Lucke

Will
Cameron
Corey

Gall
Capo's Tea Room
Restaurant
Cameron
Hagerty
Gall

Will

Lucke

Location
Omaha
Elkhorn

Omaha
Omaha
Elkhorn
Omaha
Gladstone
Omaha
Omaha
Lincoln
Elkhorn
Omaha
Overland Park
Omaha
Leavenworth
Ames

Kansas City
Elkhorn
Omaha
Omaha
Urbandale
Leavenworth
Murdock
Omaha
Overland Park
Urbandale
Omaha
Leavenworth
Omaha

Kansas City
Urbandale
Omaha
Leavenworth
Ames
Kansas City
Omaha
Elkhorn
Leavenworth
Ames
Overland Park
Urbandale
Platte City
Shawnee
Ames
Omaha
Urbandale
Leavenworth
Elkhorn

NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE
MO
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
KS
NE
KS

MO
NE
NE
NE

KS
NE
NE
KS

NE
KS
NE

Program

Initial Organizing Meeting

Various books available for the study of Heisey glass
were briefly described and made available for review
Heisey Colors

Heisey Ridgeleigh Pattern

Heisey Toothpicks

Heisey Patterns before 1910

Heisey Baskets

Heisey Patterns between 1910 to 1919

Heisey Patterns between 1920 to 1929

Heisey Patterns between 1930 to 1939

Heisey Animals

Heisey Patterns between 1940 to 1957

Heisey Sugar Shakers

Heisey Mustards

Heisey Cruets

No formal program. Members shared a favorite piece of
Heisey.

Heisey Etchings, Cuttings, and Carvings

Heisey Jellies

Quiz about Heisey

Heisey Stems

Heisey Dresser items including Puff Jars and Colognes
Heisey Pillows Pattern

Heisey Lamps

Heisey Comports

Heisey Smoking items

Heisey Water Pitchers and Jugs

Heisey Syrups and Molasses

Heisey Individual Creams and Sugars

No formal program. Club members brought some of
their favorite pieces of Heisey

Heisey Fandango, Cut Block and Fancy Loop Patterns
Heisey Crystolite

Heisey Cruets

Heisey Colors

Heisey Toothpick Holders

Heisey Fakes, Look-A-Likes and Sleepers

Percy and Vivian Moore Dinner follow-up

Heisey Vases

Heisey Colognes

Heisey Reference Books

Shelby and Gary Heisey collection sale.

Heisey’s 13 Patterns of Lemon Dishes

Decorations on Heisey

Heisey Flamingo Color

Heck on Relishes

Heisey Plantation Pattern

Heisey's 'Short Candlesticks'

Heisey Plates

Heisey Winchester 73 Etch
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Date

07/18/09
09/26/09
11/14/09
03/27/10
05/08/10
07/17/10
09/11/10
11/13/10
04/02/11

05/14/11
07/09/11
09/10/11
11/05/11
03/24/12

05/12/12

07/21/12
09/08/12
11/10/12
04/13/13
05/11/13
07/20/13
09/14/13
11/09/13
03/08/14
05/10/14
07/19/14
09/13/14

11/08/14
03/14/15
05/09/15
07/11/15

09/26/15
11/14/15
03/12/16
05/14/16
07/09/16
09/10/16
11/12/16
03/18/17
05/13/117
07/15/17

09/09/17
11/11/17
03/12/18
05/12/18

Host
Mock

Echternkamp/Sampson

Gall

Will

Lucke

Mock

O’Dowd’s Irish Pub
Cameron
Bergquist

Cameron

Red Robin Restaurant

Lucke
Gall
Will

Gall

Mock
Mock
Cameron
Will
Cameron
Mock
Gall
Lucke
Gall
Cameron
Mock
Gregerson

Bergquist

Gall

Mock

NDG Convention

Bergquist

Lucke

Gall

German

Mock

Will

Cameron
Cameron
Bergquist

NDG Convention

Mock
Cameron
Gall

Will

Location
Omaha

Clay Center
Urbandale
Leavenworth
Elkhorn
Omaha
Kansas City
Ames
Omaha

Ames
Overland Park
Elkhorn
Urbandale
Leavenworth

Urbandale

Omaha
Omaha
Ames
Leavenworth
Ames
Omaha
Urbandale
Elkhorn
Urbandale
Ames
Omaha
Beaver Lake

Omaha
Urbandale
Omaha
Kansas City

Omaha
Elkhorn
Urbandale
Kansas City
Omaha
Leavenworth
Ankeny
Ankeny
Omaha
Wellington

Omaha
Ankeny
Urbandale
Leavenworth

NE
NE

KS
NE
NE
MO

NE

Program
ABC'’s of Heisey 26 pieces of Heisey to identify

Heisey Stems

Heisey Cake Salvers

Heisey Bottoms (and a few tops)

Heisey’s Functional Figurals

Heisey Butter Dishes

Heisey Nut Dishes and Individual Salt Dips

Heisey Water Bottles

Fifty pieces of glass identification — a mixture of Heisey
and look-a-likes.

Colonial Heisey Nappies

Heisey New Era Pattern

A Conversation About Dawn

Ultra Violet Light and Heisey.

Examples of colonial goblets - similarities and
differences. Heisey catalogs. “What's in the Bag?”
Differences between the #300 and the #400 colonial
toothpicks. PVM planning meeting.

Heisey Puff Boxes

2012 Percy and Vivian Moore Memorial Dinner Recap
Heisey Console Sets

Lodi/Yeoman cream and sugar research

Heisey with Flowers—April showers bring May flowers
Heisey and Heisey by Imperial Smoking items
Souvenir Pieces made by Heisey

The colors of Emerald and Moongleam

Revere and Yeoman patterns

A Heisey Florilegium (a book picturing flower gardens
Golden Waves of Sahara

Two patterns joined at the hip — 1401 Empress and
1509 Queen Ann

Same old mould, brand new tricks

Heisey Made One of Those?

Heisey Celeries

Eric Tankesley-Clarke seminar at National Depression
Glass Convention

Heisey Salt and Pepper Shakers

Heisey Covered Candy Dishes

Heisey Tall Candlesticks

Glass Animals

Heisey Pitchers and Jugs

Heisey Nuts and Open Salts

Trademarks — It's About That Diamond H

Heisey Stem Styles

Heisey Table Size Creams and Sugars

Ande and Greg Henne seminar at National Depression
Glass Convention

Heisey's Opaque and Opalescent Glass

Heisey's Amber

Is it Heisey or a fake?

Prison Stripe and its children.
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Date
07/14/18

09/22/18
11/10/18
03/16/19
05/11/19
07/13/19

03/21/20
05/09/20
07/11/20
09/12/20

11/14/20

03/13/21
05/08/21
07/10/21
09/11/21

Host
German

Heise

Lucke

Gall

German

NDG Convention

Nyght
Mock
Bergquist

Location

Kansas City MO
Bloomington MN
Elkhorn NE
Urbandale IA
Kansas City MO
Kansas City MO

Cancelled (Covid-19)
Cancelled (Covid-19)
Virtual/GoToMeeting
Virtual/GoToMeeting

Virtual/Zoom

Virtual/Zoom

Shawnee KS
Omaha NE
Omaha NE

Program
Heisey Etchings, Cuttings, and Carvings featuring

People and Animals

Heisey Ipswich

Welcome to the Ball (Vases)

Heisey Cabochon

Jean's Jelly Jubilee

Bring and discuss a piece of Heisey with special
meaning.

Kim Carlisle Video

Kim Carlisle Video and Heisey items, cuttings,
patterns, etchings, etc. beginning with the letters
npr

William McKelvey Viseo and Heisey items,
cuttings, patterns, etchings, etc. beginning with
the letters "A" and/or "B"

Emerald and Moongleam Heisey Pieces
Heisey Marmalades and Related Items
Program about Past Club Programs

Heisey Colors in Combination



