Great Plains Heisey Club Program List - All Programs by Date

<u>Date</u>	<u>Host</u>	<u>Location</u>		<u>Program</u>
10/16/99	Mock	Omaha	NE	Initial Organizing Meeting
11/20/99	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Various books available for the study of Heisey glass were briefly described and made available for review
03/11/00	Corey	Omaha	NE	Heisey Colors
05/13/00	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Ridgeleigh Pattern
07/15/00	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Heisey Toothpicks
09/16/00	Corey	Omaha	NE	Heisey Patterns before 1910
11/11/00	Files	Gladstone	MO	Heisey Baskets
03/10/01	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Patterns between 1910 to 1919
05/19/01	Corey	Omaha	NE	Heisey Patterns between 1920 to 1929
07/14/01	Bergquist	Lincoln	NE	Heisey Patterns between 1930 to 1939
09/08/01	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Heisey Animals
11/10/01	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Patterns between 1940 to 1957
05/18/02	Corey	Overland Park	KS	Heisey Sugar Shakers
07/13/02	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Mustards
09/14/02	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Heisey Cruets
11/09/02	Cameron	Ames	IA	No formal program. Members shared a favorite piece of
11/09/02	Cameron	AIIICS	1/1	Heisey.
03/29/03	Credit Union	Kansas City	МО	Heisey Etchings, Cuttings, and Carvings
05/10/03	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Heisey Jellies
07/12/03	Mock	Omaha	NE	Quiz about Heisey
09/13/03	Hagerty	Omaha	NE	Heisey Stems
11/08/03	Urbandale Public Library	Urbandale	IA	Heisey Dresser items including Puff Jars and Colognes
03/20/04	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Heisey Pillows Pattern
05/08/04	Miller	Murdock	NE	Heisey Lamps
07/10/04	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Comports
09/11/04	Corey	Overland Park	KS	Heisey Smoking items
11/13/04	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Heisey Water Pitchers and Jugs
04/02/05	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Syrups and Molasses
05/14/05	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Heisey Individual Creams and Sugars
07/09/05	Bergquist	Omaha	NE	No formal program. Club members brought some of
0.700700	20.34401	·		their favorite pieces of Heisey
09/10/05	Files	Kansas City	МО	Heisey Fandango, Cut Block and Fancy Loop Patterns
11/12/05	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Heisey Crystolite
04/08/06	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Cruets
05/13/06	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Heisey Colors
07/08/06	Cameron	Ames	IA	Heisey Toothpick Holders
09/23/06	Files	Kansas City	МО	Heisey Fakes, Look-A-Likes and Sleepers
10/22/06	Mock	Omaha	NE	Percy and Vivian Moore Dinner follow-up
03/10/07	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Heisey Vases
05/12/07	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Heisey Colognes
07/07/07	Cameron	Ames	IA	Heisey Reference Books
09/15/07	Corey	Overland Park	KS	Shelby and Gary Heisey collection sale.
11/10/07	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Heisey's 13 Patterns of Lemon Dishes
03/15/08	Capo's Tea Room	Platte City	МО	Decorations on Heisey
05/10/08	Restaurant	Shawnee	KS	Heisey Flamingo Color
07/19/08	Cameron	Ames	IA	Heck on Relishes
09/13/08	Hagerty	Omaha	NE	Heisey Plantation Pattern
11/15/08	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Heisey's 'Short Candlesticks'
04/04/09	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Heisey Plates
05/09/09	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Heisey Winchester '73 Etch

Great Plains Heisey Club Program List - All Programs by Date

<u>Date</u>	<u>Host</u>	Location		<u>Program</u>
07/18/09	Mock	Omaha	NE	ABC's of Heisey 26 pieces of Heisey to identify
09/26/09	Echternkamp/Sampson	Clay Center	NE	Heisey Stems
11/14/09	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Heisey Cake Salvers
03/27/10	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Heisey Bottoms (and a few tops)
05/08/10	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Heisey's Functional Figurals
07/17/10	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Butter Dishes
09/11/10	O'Dowd's Irish Pub	Kansas City	MO	Heisey Nut Dishes and Individual Salt Dips
11/13/10	Cameron	Ames	IA	Heisey Water Bottles
04/02/11	Bergquist	Omaha	NE	Fifty pieces of glass identification – a mixture of Heisey
				and look-a-likes.
05/14/11	Cameron	Ames	IA	Colonial Heisey Nappies
07/09/11	Red Robin Restaurant	Overland Park	KS	Heisey New Era Pattern
09/10/11	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	A Conversation About Dawn
11/05/11	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Ultra Violet Light and Heisey.
03/24/12	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Examples of colonial goblets - similarities and
				differences. Heisey catalogs. "What's in the Bag?"
05/12/12	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Differences between the #300 and the #400 colonial
				toothpicks. PVM planning meeting.
07/21/12	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Puff Boxes
09/08/12	Mock	Omaha	NE	2012 Percy and Vivian Moore Memorial Dinner Recap
11/10/12	Cameron	Ames	IA	Heisey Console Sets
04/13/13	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Lodi/Yeoman cream and sugar research
05/11/13	Cameron	Ames	IA	Heisey with Flowers—April showers bring May flowers
07/20/13	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey and Heisey by Imperial Smoking items
09/14/13	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Souvenir Pieces made by Heisey
11/09/13	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	The colors of Emerald and Moongleam
03/08/14	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Revere and Yeoman patterns
05/10/14	Cameron	Ames	IA	A Heisey Florilegium (a book picturing flower gardens
07/19/14	Mock	Omaha	NE	Golden Waves of Sahara
09/13/14	Gregerson	Beaver Lake	NE	Two patterns joined at the hip – 1401 Empress and
	ŭ			1509 Queen Ann
11/08/14	Bergquist	Omaha	NE	Same old mould, brand new tricks
03/14/15	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Heisey Made One of Those?
05/09/15	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Celeries
07/11/15	NDG Convention	Kansas City	МО	Eric Tankesley-Clarke seminar at National Depression
		,		Glass Convention
09/26/15	Bergquist	Omaha	NE	Heisey Salt and Pepper Shakers
11/14/15	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Heisey Covered Candy Dishes
03/12/16	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Heisey Tall Candlesticks
05/14/16	German	Kansas City	МО	Glass Animals
07/09/16	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey Pitchers and Jugs
09/10/16	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Heisey Nuts and Open Salts
11/12/16	Cameron	Ankeny	IA	Trademarks – It's About That Diamond H
03/18/17	Cameron	Ankeny	IA	Heisey Stem Styles
05/13/17	Bergquist	Omaha	NE	Heisey Table Size Creams and Sugars
07/15/17	NDG Convention	Wellington	KS	Ande and Greg Henne seminar at National Depression
		J	=	Glass Convention
09/09/17	Mock	Omaha	NE	Heisey's Opaque and Opalescent Glass
11/11/17	Cameron	Ankeny	IA	Heisey's Amber
03/12/18	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Is it Heisey or a fake?
05/12/18	Will	Leavenworth	KS	Prison Stripe and its children.
55, 12, 10	• • • • •			

Great Plains Heisey Club Program List - All Programs by Date

<u>Date</u>	<u>Host</u>	Location		<u>Program</u>
07/14/18	German	Kansas City	MO	Heisey Etchings, Cuttings, and Carvings featuring
				People and Animals
09/22/18	Heise	Bloomington	MN	Heisey Ipswich
11/10/18	Lucke	Elkhorn	NE	Welcome to the Ball (Vases)
03/16/19	Gall	Urbandale	IA	Heisey Cabochon
05/11/19	German	Kansas City	МО	Jean's Jelly Jubilee
07/13/19	NDG Convention	Kansas City	MO	Bring and discuss a piece of Heisey with special
				meaning.
03/21/20		Cancelled (Covid-19)		
05/09/20		Cancelled (Covid-19)		
07/11/20		Virtual/GoToMeeting		Kim Carlisle Video
09/12/20		Virtual/GoToMeeting		Kim Carlisle Video and Heisey items, cuttings,
				patterns, etchings, etc. beginning with the letters "P"
11/14/20		Virtual/Zoom		William McKelvey Viseo and Heisey items,
				cuttings, patterns, etchings, etc. beginning with
				the letters "A" and/or "B"
03/13/21		Virtual/Zoom		Emerald and Moongleam Heisey Pieces
05/08/21	Nyght	Shawnee	KS	Heisey Marmalades and Related Items
07/10/21	Mock	Omaha	NE	Program about Past Club Programs
09/11/21	Bergquist	Omaha	NE	Heisey Colors in Combination